1 1939 Parker Ct Stone Mountain, GA, 30087   |   Toll Free: (800) 316-4716   |   www.beyondsolar.net
Pole Mount
S
O
L
A
R
 F

L
O
O
D
 L
IG
H
T
S
ALPHA
Solar Flood Light
TM
Model # SKU # Power PV Type Solar Panel Lithium
Battery Lumens CCT Controller Beam
Angle IP Rating
AVS-SFL15W - Yoke 786500 15W MONO 45W 16AH 2200LM 3K / 6K PWM 140° IP67
AVS-SFL20W - Yoke 786600 20W MONO 60W 24AH 2800LM 3K / 6K PWM 140° IP67
AVS-SFL30W - Yoke 786700 30W MONO 80W 32AH 4200LM 3K / 6K MPPT 140° IP67
AVS-SFL40W - Yoke 786800 40W MONO 90W 40AH 5500LM 3K / 6K MPPT 140° IP67
AVS-SFL50W - Yoke 786900 50W MONO 100W 45AH 6200LM 3K / 6K MPPT 140° IP67
AVS-SFL60W - Yoke 786000 60W MONO 110W 53AH 7200LM 3K / 6K MPPT 140° IP67
AVS-SFL15W - Pole 786502 15W MONO 45W 16AH 2200LM 3K / 6K PWM 140° IP67
AVS-SFL20W - Pole 786602 20W MONO 60W 24AH 2800LM 3K / 6K PWM 140° IP67
AVS-SFL30W - Pole 786702 30W MONO 80W 32AH 4200LM 3K / 6K MPPT 140° IP67
AVS-SFL40W - Pole 786802 40W MONO 90W 40AH 5500LM 3K / 6K MPPT 140° IP67